
Date Organization Sport Description Time Opponent

Thursday, March 29, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 7:00 - 9:00pm vs. Reedsburg

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Oregon

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Scrimmage 9:00 AM vs. Apple Valley (MN)

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. East

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. Xavier

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Madison 56ers Soccer 3 Youth Soccer Games 5-6 hours

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Great Lakes Lacrosse Lacrosse Game 2.5 hours

Sunday, April 22, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Verona

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Waunakee

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Appleton

Sunday, April 29, 2018 Edgewood Midde School Track Meet 11:30 - 4:00pm MAISL

Friday, May 4, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 7:00 - 9:00pm vs. Loyola Academy

Saturday, May 5, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. Glenbrook South

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 Edgewood Track Quad Meet 3:30 - 7:00pm vs. Milton, Monroe, Stoughton

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Boys Lacrosse Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Middleton

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. East

Sunday, May 13, 2018 Madison 56ers Soccer 3 Youth Soccer Games 9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game 7:00 - 9:00pm vs. Monona Grove

Saturday, May 19, 2018 Westside Lacrosse Girls JV Lacrosse Game 4:30 - 6:30pm

Thursday, May 24, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer JV Game/Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Oregon

Thursday, May 31, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game (Playoff) 4:00 - 6:00pm vs. La Crosse Logan

Saturday, June 2, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game (Playoff) 1:00 - 3:00pm vs. Monroe

Sunday, June 3, 2018 Madison 56ers Soccer Games 2.5 hours

Sunday, June 3, 2018 Tony Wright Youth Soccer Soccer 4 hours

Thursday, June 7, 2018 Edgewood Girls Soccer Game (Playoff) 3:00 - 6:00pm vs. McFarland

Monday, June 11, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Thursday, June 14, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Friday, June 15, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Edgewood Football 7 vs. 7 3:30 - 6:30pm vs. West

Monday, June 18, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Thursday, June 21, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Friday, June 22, 2018 Edgewood All-Sports Camp Camp 8:30am - 12:00pm

Monday, June 18, 2018 Edgewood Youth Football Crusader Football Camp 10:00 - 12:00pm

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Edgewood Youth Football Crusader Football Camp 10:00 - 12:00pm
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Edgewood Youth Football Crusader Football Camp 10:00 - 12:00pm
Thursday, June 21, 2018 Edgewood Youth Football Crusader Football Camp 10:00 - 12:00pm
Sunday, June 24, 2018 Edgewood Football 7 vs. 7 6:00 - 7:30pm vs. Middleton, DeFroest, LaFollette
Monday, June 25, 2018 Trickey-Wright Camps Football Games 10:00 - 2:00pm
Monday, June 25, 2018 Edgewood Ultimate Frisbee Camp 2:00 - 4:00pm
Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Edgewood Ultimate Frisbee Camp 2:00 - 4:00pm
Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Edgewood Ultimate Frisbee Camp 2:00 - 4:00pm
Thursday, June 28, 2018 Edgewood Ultimate Frisbee Camp 2:00 - 4:00pm
Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Trickey-Wright Camps Football Games 4:00 - 8:00pm
Sunday, July 15, 2018 Edgewood Football 7 vs. 7 6:00 - 8:00pm vs. Middleton, DeForest, LaFollette
Thursday, July 19, 2018 Edgewood Soccer Camp 6:00 - 8:00pm
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 Edgewood Soccer Camp 6:00 - 8:00pm
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Edgewood Soccer Camp 6:00 - 8:00pm
Thursday, July 26, 2018 Edgewood Soccer Camp 6:00 - 8:00pm
Friday, August 10, 2018 Edgewood Football Scrimmage 4:30 - 7:00pm vs. McFarland and Baraboo
Thursday August 23, 2018 Edgewood JV Football Game 5:00 - 8:00pm vs. Sauk Prairie
Friday, August 24, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game 7:00 - 9:00pm vs. Notre Dame (GB)
Saturday, August 25, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. McFarland
Thursday, September 13, 2018 Edgewood JV Football Game 5:00 - 7:30pm vs. Watertown
Thursday, September 20, 2018 Edgewood JV Football Game 5:00 - 7:30pm vs. Fort Atkinson
Friday, September 21, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer JV Game/Game 5:00 - 9:00pm vs. Wheaton (IL)
Saturday, September 22, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. Belleville
Thursday, October 11, 2018 Edgewood JV Football Game 5:00 - 7:30pm vs. Milton
Saturday, October 13, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game 12:00 - 2:00pm vs. Memorial
Thursday, October 18, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game - Playoff 3:45 - 5:45pm vs. Dodgeville - Mineral Point
Saturday, October 20, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game - Playoff 3:00 - 5:00pm vs. Evansville
Thursday, October 25, 2018 Edgewood Boys Soccer Game - Playoff 3:00 - 5:00pm vs. Mount Horeb

Saturday, October 27, 2018 Madison 56ers Soccer Game 11:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday, October 27, 2018 Edgewood Flag Football - Middle School Game 1:00pm - 3:45pm MAISL
Sunday, October 28, 2018 Edgewood Flag Football - Middle School Game 12:00 - 3:45pm MAISL
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